
                     ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ 
──────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
A/A      ΣΥΛΛΟΓΟΣ                      ΒΑΘΜΟΙ        
──────────────────────────────────────────────────── 
                                                     
                ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ Κ16 ΑΓΟΡΙΑ 
          ──────────────────────────────── 
  1.     ΣΑ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ             125.0       
  2.     ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ                      73.0       
  3.     ΑΟ ΦΙΛΟΘΕΗΣ                      72.0       
  4.     ΓΣ ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑΣ                      65.0       
  5.     ΑΟ ΚΑΛΛΙΣΤΟΣ                     58.0       
  6.     ΓΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ               55.0       
  7.     ΑΓΕ ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ                     51.0       
  8.     ΑΕ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΩΝ ΑΜΕΙΝΙΑΣ ΠΑΛ        48.0       
  9.     ΓΑΣ ΙΕΡΑΠΕΤΡΑΣ                   43.0       
 10.     ΦΓΣ ΣΠΑΡΤΗΣ                      41.0       
 11.     ΓΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ                      37.0       
 12.     ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ ΓΣ                   34.0       
 13.     Ο.Φ.Η.                           32.0       
         ΑΕ ΕΣΠΕΡΟΣ 2004                  32.0       
 15.     ΑΟ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ                      31.0       
 16.     ΑΕ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ               30.0       
 17.     ΓΣ ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ             29.5       
 18.     ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ                    28.0       
 19.     ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΓΣ                   27.0       
 20.     ΑΕ ΛΕΧΑΙΝΩΝ                      26.0       
 21.     ΑΚΟ ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ                    24.0       
 22.     ΑΣ ΑΘΗΝΟΔΩΡΟΣ Ο ΑΙΓΙΕΥΣ          22.0       
 23.     ΑΟ ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ           20.0       
         ΑΣ ΚΟΡΟΙΒΟΣ ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ            20.0       
         ΓΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΠΥΡΓΟΥ                20.0       
         ΑΟ Σ.ΛΟΥΗΣ ΚΟΡ/ΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΑΙΑ        20.0       
 27.     ΓΕ ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ                   19.0       
         ΓΣ ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ'90 ΑΙΓΑΛΕΩ            19.0       
         ΑΓΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ                 19.0       
         ΑΟ ΒΑΡΗΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΑΣ                 19.0       
         ΓΠΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ ΠΥΡΓΟΥ            19.0       
 32.     ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΣ                       18.0       
         ΑΟ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ ΕΟΚΑ        18.0       
 34.     ΑΣΕ ΔΟΥΚΑ                        17.0       
         ΑΓΣ ΤΟ ΟΙΟΝ ΑΓ.ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΥ          17.0       
         ΠΑΟ ΘΕΡΣΙΠΟΣ Ο ΕΡΩΕΟΣ            17.0       
         ΓΣ ΠΙΝΔΑΡΟΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ                17.0       
         ΑΓΕΣ ΚΑΜΕΙΡΟΣ 2009               17.0       
 39.     ΝΑΞΙΑΚΟΣ ΓΣ 2003                 16.0       
         ΑΣ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ ΝΤΕΡΗ               16.0       
 41.     ΟΦΚΑ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ                    15.0       
         ΓΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ ΙΛΙΟΥ                   15.0       
 43.     ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒΟΣ ΧΙΟΥ                   13.0       
         ΓΣ ΚΑΛΛΙΘΕΑΣ                     13.0       
         ΑΟ ΡΟΔΟΥ 'Η ΚΑΛΛΙΠΑΤΕΙΡΑ'        13.0       
         ΓΑΣ ΩΡΩΠΙΩΝ                      13.0       
         ΑΟ ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ                   13.0       
 48.     ΓΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΣΙΝΙΟΥ                   11.0       
         ΑΟ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΦΑΛΗΡΟΥ               11.0       
         ΑΟ ΝΕΩΝ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ             11.0       
         ΑΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΨΥΧΙΚΟΥ               11.0       



         ΑΟ ΔΙΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠ.ΧΩΡΙΟΥ             11.0       
         ΓΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑΣ                      11.0       
         ΟΦΚΑ "ΟΙ ΡΟΔΙΟΝΙΚΕΣ"             11.0       
 55.     ΓΣ ΧΑΛΑΝΔΡΙΟΥ                    10.0       
         ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΧΙΟΥ                10.0       
         ΟΑ ΚΟΥΡΟΣ ΑΙΓΙΝΑΣ                10.0       
 58.     ΟΚΑ ΑΡΚΑΔΙ                        9.0       
         ΑΟ ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΘΗΡΕΣ              9.0       
         ΠΑΣ ΖΩΓΡΑΦΟΥ                      9.0       
 61.     ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΦΠ                    8.0       
         ΑΓΣ ΑΝΑΤΟΛΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΙΩΝΙΑΣ           8.0       
         ΓΣ ΕΡΜΗΣ ΣΧΗΜΑΤΑΡΙΟΥ              8.0       
 64.     ΑΟ ΚΥΔΩΝ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ                   7.0       
         ΦΙΛΟΠΡΟΟΔΟΣ ΟΜ.ΒΡΟΝΤΑΔΩΝ          7.0       
         ΓΣ ΤΑ ΛΥΚΑΙΑ                      7.0       
         ΓΟ ΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΛΑΣΚΑ                 7.0       
 68.     ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ                      6.5       
 69.     ΑΟ ΠΕΛΩΨ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ                   6.0       
         ΑΣ ΛΑΜΨΑΚΟΥ ΕΛΛΗΣΠΟΝΤΟΣ           6.0       
         ΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ ΟΜ.ΑΘΛΗΤΙΣΜΟΥ           6.0       
 72.     ΓΑΣ ΙΛΙΣΣΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ                5.0       
         ΦΙΛΑΘΛ.ΓΠΣ ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ              5.0       
         ΑΠΟ ΚΑΛΑΘΕΝΩΝ Η ΘΥΕΛΛΑ            5.0       
 75.     ΑΟ ΡΟΔΟΥ Ε.Μ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ            4.0       
         ΑΣ "ΥΔΡΙΑ"                        4.0       
 77.     ΓΕ ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ                       3.0       
         ΑΣ ΑΘΛΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ           3.0       
         ΑΟ ΗΦΑΙΣΤΙΑ                       3.0       
         ΑΠΣ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ             3.0       
 81.     ΑΟ ΜΕΓΑΡΩΝ                        2.0       
         ΑΕ ΛΗΜΝΟΥ                         2.0       
 83.     ΓΣ ΑΜΑΡΟΥΣΙΟΥ                     1.0       
         ΓΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ                      1.0       
         ΠΑΝΑΞΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ                     1.0       
         ΓΑΣ Η ΥΓΕΙΑ ΡΟΔΟΥ                 1.0       
         ΓΣΦΑ ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑΣ              1.0       
         ΑΣ ΣΧΟΛΗΣ ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗ                 1.0       
         ΓΣ ΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΦΑΛΗΡΟΥ          1.0       
         ΓΣ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ "ΝΕΑΡΧΟΣ"               1.0       
         ΑΘΛ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ            1.0       
                                                     
               ΒΑΘΜΟΛΟΓΙΑ Κ16 ΚΟΡΙΤΣΙΑ 
         ────────────────────────────────── 
  1.     Ο.Φ.Η.                          113.7       
  2.     ΣΑ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ              76.0       
  3.     ΑΕ ΜΕΣΟΓΕΙΩΝ ΑΜΕΙΝΙΑΣ ΠΑΛ        61.7       
  4.     ΑΟ ΠΟΣΕΙΔΩΝ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ           58.0       
  5.     ΑΓΕΣ ΚΑΜΕΙΡΟΣ 2009               55.0       
  6.     ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ                      51.0       
  7.     ΠΑΝΙΩΝΙΟΣ ΓΣΣ                    49.3       
  8.     ΓΣ ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑΣ                      48.0       
  9.     ΜΕΣΣΗΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΓΣ                   47.0       
         ΣΥΛ.ΜΑΡΑΘΩΝΟΔΡΟΜΩΝ ΚΡΗΤΗΣ        47.0       
 11.     ΓΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ               44.0       
 12.     ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ ΓΣ                   43.5       
 13.     ΑΕ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ               41.0       
         ΓΟ ΓΙΑΝΝΗ ΠΑΛΑΣΚΑ                41.0       
 15.     ΓΕ ΚΕΦΑΛΛΗΝΙΑΣ                   37.5       



 16.     ΑΣ ΣΧΟΛΗΣ ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗ                37.0       
 17.     ΓΣ ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΠΥΡΓΟΥ                36.0       
 18.     ΓΣ ΠΙΝΔΑΡΟΣ ΘΗΒΩΝ                35.0       
 19.     ΓΣ ΝΕΑΠΟΛΗΣ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ             34.3       
 20.     ΑΟ ΦΙΛΟΘΕΗΣ                      33.3       
 21.     ΑΓΕ ΖΑΚΥΝΘΟΥ                     32.0       
 22.     ΑΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ "ΚΟΥΡΟΣ"               29.0       
 23.     ΠΑΝΑΧΑΙΚΗ ΓΕ                     28.5       
 24.     ΑΣ ΑΘΛΟΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΜΥΤΙΛΗΝΗΣ          28.0       
 25.     ΑΟ ΔΙΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠ.ΧΩΡΙΟΥ             27.0       
 26.     ΑΓΣ ΑΡΙΩΝ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ                 25.0       
 27.     ΠΑΓΧΙΑΚΟΣ ΓΣ                     24.0       
         ΑΠΣ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ            24.0       
 29.     ΑΟ ΡΟΔΟΥ Ε.Μ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ           23.0       
 30.     ΦΙΛΟΠΡΟΟΔΟΣ ΟΜ.ΒΡΟΝΤΑΔΩΝ         21.7       
 31.     ΓΣ ΒΕΛΟΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΦΑΛΗΡΟΥ         20.0       
 32.     ΑΕ ΛΕΧΑΙΝΩΝ                      19.0       
         ΕΥΒΟΙΚΟΣ ΓΑΣ                     19.0       
         ΓΑΣ ΠΑΙΑΝΙΑΣ                     19.0       
         ΓΣ ΙΚΑΡΟΣ Ν.ΙΩΝΙΑΣ               19.0       
 36.     ΓΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΣΙΝΙΟΥ                   18.0       
         ΠΑΝΑΞΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ                    18.0       
         ΠΑΟ ΘΕΡΣΙΠΟΣ Ο ΕΡΩΕΟΣ            18.0       
 39.     ΑΟ ΚΑΛΛΙΣΤΟΣ                     17.0       
 40.     ΓΕ ΑΓΡΙΝΙΟΥ                      16.0       
         ΑΟ ΓΛΥΦΑΔΑΣ ΠΑΝΘΗΡΕΣ             16.0       
 42.     ΕΝ.ΚΑΖΩΝΗΣ-ΚΑΛΥΜΝΟΣ 2000         14.0       
 43.     ΑΣΕ ΔΟΥΚΑ                        13.5       
 44.     ΟΚΑ ΑΡΚΑΔΙ                       13.0       
         ΓΣΦΑ ΑΡΓΟΥΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΕΑΣ             13.0       
         ΑΟ ΤΡΙΤΩΝ ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ               13.0       
         ΓΣ ΑΚΡΙΤΑΣ 2016                  13.0       
 48.     ΓΕ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ                     12.0       
         ΑΕ ΛΗΜΝΟΥ                        12.0       
         ΑΟ ΚΙΣΣΑΜΟΥ                      12.0       
 51.     ΓΑΣ Η ΥΓΕΙΑ ΡΟΔΟΥ                11.0       
         ΠΑΝΕΛΕΥΣΙΝΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΠΟ              11.0       
         ΑΣ ΚΟΛΛΕΓΙΟΥ ΝΤΕΡΗ               11.0       
 54.     ΓΣ ΤΑ ΛΥΚΑΙΑ                     10.0       
         ΑΟ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΦΑΛΗΡΟΥ               10.0       
         ΑΟ ΜΥΚΟΝΟΥ                       10.0       
 57.     ΑΝΔΡΙΑΚΟΣ ΟΦ                      9.0       
 58.     ΑΣ ΕΦΗΒΟΣ ΧΙΟΥ                    8.0       
         ΑΟ ΛΑΣΙΘΙΟΥ                       8.0       
         ΑΣ ΑΘΗΝΟΔΩΡΟΣ Ο ΑΙΓΙΕΥΣ           8.0       
         ΓΣ ΒΙΤΣΕΝΤΖΟΣ ΚΟΡΝΑΡΟΣ            8.0       
 62.     ΑΟ ΚΥΔΩΝ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ                   7.0       
         ΟΦΚΑ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ                     7.0       
         ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ               7.0       
         ΑΣ ΑΤΛΑΣ ΚΥΜΗΣ                    7.0       
         ΑΟ ΒΑΡΗΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΑΣ                  7.0       
 67.     ΑΣ ΚΟΡΟΙΒΟΣ ΑΜΑΛΙΑΔΑΣ             6.0       
         ΑΟ ΒΟΥΛΙΑΓΜΕΝΗΣ                   6.0       
         ΑΓΣ ΑΙΟΛΟΣ ΚΟΡΥΔΑΛΛΟΥ             6.0       
         ΑΘΛ.ΑΚΑΔΗΜΙΑ ΗΡΑΚΛΕΙΟΥ            6.0       
 71.     ΑΟ ΡΟΔΟΥ 'Η ΚΑΛΛΙΠΑΤΕΙΡΑ'         5.0       
         ΦΛ ΑΙΓΙΟΥ                         5.0       
 73.     ΑΟ ΗΦΑΙΣΤΙΑ                       4.0       



         ΓΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΕΑΣ                       4.0       
 75.     ΑΟ ΠΕΛΩΨ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ                   3.0       
         ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΧΙΟΥ                 3.0       
         ΠΑΤΡΑΙΚΗ ΕΝΩΣΗ ΣΤΙΒΟΥ             3.0       
         ΓΑΣ ΙΕΡΑΠΕΤΡΑΣ                    3.0       
         ΓΣ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ "ΝΕΑΡΧΟΣ"               3.0       
         ΟΦΟΑ Ο ΠΑΤΡΑΙΚΟΣ                  3.0       
 81.     ΑΟ ΜΕΓΑΡΩΝ                        2.0       
         ΓΣ ΑΡΚΑΔΙΑΣ                       2.0       
         ΓΑΣ ΙΛΙΣΣΟΣ ΑΘΗΝΩΝ                2.0       
         ΓΣ ΧΑΙΔΑΡΙΟΥ                      2.0       
         ΑΟ ΝΕΩΝ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ              2.0       
         ΓΣ ΠΗΓΑΣΟΣ ΑΓ.ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΥ           2.0       
 87.     ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ ΓΣ                        1.0       
         ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΚΟΣ ΣΦΠ                    1.0       
         ΓΕ ΠΟΡΟΥ ΤΡΟΙΖΗΝΙΑΣ               1.0       
         ΑΟ Σ.ΛΟΥΗΣ ΚΟΡ/ΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΑΙΑ         1.0       
         ΑΣ ΣΙΣΥΦΟΣ ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ               1.0       
         ΑΟ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑ ΕΟΚΑ         1.0       
         ΣΕΔΑΣ ΠΕΡΑΜΑΤΟΣ                   1.0       
         ΑΣ ΠΑΛΑΙΟΥ ΨΥΧΙΚΟΥ                1.0       
         ΑΟ ΜΕΓΑΛΟΠΟΛΗΣ                    1.0       
         LEPANTO ΣΜΥ ΝΑΥΠΑΚΤΟΥ             1.0       
         ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ ΓΣ              1.0       
         ΑΟ ΚΥΠΑΡΙΣΣΙΑΣ                    1.0       


